
SKRIPSI_20820101_AINO
RASATI MEININ
by hafidernanda@gmail.com 1

Submission date: 28-Jun-2024 08:06AM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2409654316
File name: SKRIPSI_20820101_AINO_RASATI_MEININ_1_.docx
(940.26K)
Word count: 4481
Character count: 29141



2

7

11

12

21

34

40

45



2

11

12

18

27

42

43

44



3

3

6

6

6

7



3

6

9



16

17

20



5

8

33



1

3

3

7

36



1

1

1



1

1

1

6

7

31

46



1

1

1

4

5

32



1

1

4



1

1

1

1

4

5



1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

19



9

9





4

37

41



2

2

5

23

26



15

18

18

28



8

13

48



2

13

16

49



7

8

38



7

14



5

10

21

30

35



5



5

25

47



4

15

22

39



24

29

50





28%
SIMILARITY INDEX

26%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

SKRIPSI_20820101_AINO RASATI MEININ
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

erepository.uwks.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.setiabudi.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unimus.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

dergipark.org.tr
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

digilib.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

pdfslide.net
Internet Source

Salome Dini, Qihe Chen, Faezeh Fatemi,
Younes Asri. "Phytochemical and biological
activities of some Iranian medicinal plants",
Pharmaceutical Biology, 2022
Publication

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

Serly D. S. Toding, Herny E. I. Simbala, Deby
A. Mpila. "UJI DAYA HAMBAT EKSTRAK
ETANOL DAUN KACAPIRING (Gardenia
augusta) TERHADAP BAKTERI Staphylococcus
aureus, Escherichia coli DAN Salmonella
thypi", PHARMACON, 2020
Publication

Finda Rizky Putri Prabowo, Ikhsan Mujahid,
Arif Mulyanto. "Potensi Air Kelapa Muda Dan



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Air Kelapa Obat Terhadap Pertumbuhan
Bakteri Methicillin-Resistant Staphylococcus
Aureus (MRSA) Dengan Metode Dilusi", Jurnal
Analis Medika Biosains ( JAMBS), 2021
Publication

www.pstube.us
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

research-report.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal2.litbang.kemkes.go.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unfari.ac.id
Internet Source



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

scholar.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Irpan Palungan, Robert Antonius Bara, Remy
Emile Petrus Mangindaan, Kurniati Kemer,
Stenly Wullur, Unstain N. W. J. Rembet.
"Antibacterial Activity of Stylissa carteri
Sponge Extract from Manado Bay, North
Sulawesi", Jurnal Ilmiah PLATAX, 2022
Publication

deajushou.blogspot.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source



39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

Jean Tairas. "Uji efek antibakteri tinta cumi-
cumi (Loligo sp.) terhadap bakteri saluran
akar gigi", e-GIGI, 2013
Publication

Nur Alfan Muhammad Zen, Edwin De Queljoe,
Marina Singkoh. "Uji Bioaktivitas Ekstrak
Padina australis Dari Pesisir Pantai Molas
Sulawesi Utara Terhadap Bakteri
Staphylococcus epidermidis", JURNAL PESISIR
DAN LAUT TROPIS, 2015
Publication

digilib.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.acgpubs.org
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

pdffox.com
Internet Source



48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

tips-obat-tradisional.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Destik Wulandari, Isna Jati Asih. "Uji Aktivitas
Antibakteri Ekstrak Daun Suruhan (Peperomia
pellucida L. Kunth) terhadap Klebsiella
pneumoniae", Jurnal Farmasi Indonesia, 2019
Publication

idoc.pub
Internet Source



SKRIPSI_20820101_AINO RASATI MEININ
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18

PAGE 19

PAGE 20

PAGE 21

PAGE 22

PAGE 23

PAGE 24

PAGE 25



PAGE 26

PAGE 27

PAGE 28

PAGE 29


